01 of 07Version 2010
PWR Pulse Withstanding Chip Resistors
Features
- High Power Rating .
- Tolerance from ±0.5%~5%.
- Improved Working Voltage Ratings.
- Excellent Pulse Withstanding Performance.
- Standard Package sizes of 0805, 1206, 2010,

How to Order
05
D TRPWR C1 W 10R0
07 of 07
10R0
 Product Type
Code Dimensions(L×W) EIA
05 2.00×1.25mm 0805
06 3.05×1.55mm 1206
10 5.00×2.45mm 2010
12 6.30×3.10mm 2512
 Dimensions(L×W)
 Resistance Tolerance
Code Resistance Tolerance
D ±0.50%
F ±1%
G ±2%
H ±3%
J ±5%
Code TCR
C1 ±100ppm
C ±200ppm
 TCR
 Resistance
Code Resistance
1000 100Ω
2201 2200Ω
1002 10000Ω
1003 100000Ω
 Packaging
Code Packaging
TR Taping Reel
P Bulk
 Marking
Code Marking
Standard Marking for E96/E24
 N No Marking
Code Power Rating
A 1.5W
O 1/3W
Q 3/4W
T 1W
U 1/2W
V 1/4W
W 1/8W
 Power Rating
Version 2010
PWR Pulse Withstanding Chip ResistorsTOKEN
Back to 1st Page - Chip Resistors PWR